Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023

RMP23-000830

RMP23-000831

RMP23-000832

2930 NORTHAMPTON DR

1460 GOLF RD
2320 ALGONQUIN PKWY

4613 KINGS WALK DR
3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3604 CAMPBELL ST

NB RT53 SO NORTHWEST

HWY

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

2800 CENTRAL RD
5001 NEWPORT DR
3980 FAIRFAX AVE
5005 NEWPORT DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1600 GOLF RD

3202 PHEASANT DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

1301 MEIJER DR
2309 WING ST
2460 CHAPMAN CT
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
5600 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:EB GOLF
WO 190

CODE 2
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ALARM

CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 2

STATION REPORT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

SPECIAL

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

4/3/2023 12:12:55 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023

RMP23-000835

RMP23-000834

RMP23-000836

RMP23-000837

APPROX LOC:1600 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:5999 NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:2050 LOIS
DR

3202 PEACOCK LN
5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
975 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4 SHAGBARK RD
4001 PARK DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4704 ARBOR DR

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
3807 WREN LN

110 IRONWOOD CT

4726 ARBOR DR

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2105 ROHLWING RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
MARATHON ON 62

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER
STATION REPORT

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/3/2023 12:12:55 PM
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